
Lergökakampen 2015

Ängelholm, 2015-04-11

Klass

Fä
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

62kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Emma Levander Varbergs Bois Brottarklubb
0:35

02
1:31

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Tindra Greij BK Pan
FS 6:0

51 ÖS
FS 2:2

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 Alma Hammarlund Klippans BK
ÖS

FS 2:1

51
0:52

02
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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